NTC Thermistor based assembled sensors widely used for
air-conditioning,refrigerator and chiller type temperature
measurements
NTC Thermistor for Air Conditioning /
Refrigerator /chiller temperature
measurements
Temperature Measurement

Max.Power
Dissipati on at
25 °C
Dissipatio
n factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
Safety Approvals
R25 (KΩ
)
( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(m W) Δ (mW/°C) Τ (Sec.) TL~TU (°C) UL cUL
ZTEARC102□□□□□ 1.0
2,3,5
25/
85
3420
TO
3975
2,3 60 ⩾1 ≤30
-40 ~ +160
Y Y
ZTEARC202□□□□□ 2.0 Y Y
ZTEARC212□□□□□ 2.1 Y Y
ZTEARC282□□□□□ 2.8 3975 Y Y
ZTEARC502□□□□□ 5.0 3975 Y Y
ZTEARC103□□□□□ 10.0
3435,
3975
Y Y
ZTEARC203□□□□□ 20.0 3975 Y Y
ZTEARC473□□□□□ 47.0 41500 Y Y
ZTEARC683□□□□□ 68.00 4250 Y Y
ZTEARC104□□□□□ 100.00 4350 Y Y
Range of Products available - Electrical Characteristics
Note 1 : □ = Tolerance of R25, Type of cap,B-value,lead wire length
Note 2: Special Mechanical and Electrical specifications are available upon request.